1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com82
200 Series
Brown Devil® Vitreous Enamel Power
Ohmite’s Brown Devil® is a small, exceptionally
durable power resistor. It features all-welded con-
struction and rugged, flame resistant conformal lead
free vitreous enamel coating to ensure successful
performance under high temperatures.

dimeNSiONS
(in. / mm)
OrderiNg iNFOrmatiON
Made-to-order Parts
Standard Values
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  B20J1K0  B12J20R  B20J1K5E  B20J1K0E  B20J1K2E  B8J1K5E  B8J1K1E  B8J1K0E  B8J1K2E  B20J100KE
B20J85KE  B8J12RE  B8J1R5E  B8J125E  B8J1R0E  B5J7R5E  B8J20KE  B12J2K0E  B8J20RE  B8J200E  B5J9K1E
  B20J1R0E  B20J125E  B20J60KE  B20J100E  B20J10RE  B20J10KE  B5J910E  B5J91RE  B20J70KE  B20J700E
B8J2R0E  B8J225E  B8J10RE  B12J25KE  B8J100E  B12J250E  B20J8K0E  B8J10KE  B12J25RE  B8J5R0E
B12J75RE  B8J40RE  B12J750E  B20J5K0E  B20J45KE  B20J7K0E  B20J650E  B8J25KE  B8J250E  B12J13K5E
B20J7K5E  B8J25RE  B20J65KE  B20J15KE  B5J75RE  B5J750E  B5J9R1E  B20J6K0E  B20J150E  B12J2R0E
B12J225E  B12J22K5E  B12J20KE  B12J20RE  B5J7K5E  B12J200E  B8J12K5E  B8J2K5E  B20J800E  B8J2K0E
B20J80KE  B8J2K25E  B8J150E  B8J15RE  B20J75KE  B8J15KE  B20J750E  B20J75RE  B5J8K2E  B5J6R8E
B5J6R2E  B5J62RE  B5J620E  B12J3K5E  B12J3K0E  B5J510E  B5J51RE  B8J6K0E  B8J75RE  B20J55KE
B8J750E  B12J30RE  B12J300E  B5J6K8E  B5J47RE  B12J30KE  B5J470E  B5J6K2E  B5J430E